(xiv)The contract can be extended for a further period of one year on same rate, terms 
and conditions if mutually agreed to both parties. 

2. Tenure of the contract:  one year  w.e. from the first day of month subsequent to signing 
of agreement. 

3. Estimated cost ( p.a.):  4,02,000/- ( Rupees Four    lakh  Two Thousand only) (Plus  
applicable Service  tax) 

(A) VAT , CST, WCT , Service Tax/Input Creidit,Cenvate availmentand GST 

(Related Works)       

Part – I   Consultancy Service  : Rs. 3.48 lakhs + Ser.Tax P.a.